Season Stane

Team
Kitsis/Workman
Lepore/McPherson
Bouley/Blake
Mulleavey/ciary
Nelson M./Nelson Z.
Giroux/Brenner
Lorden/Semales
Luckern/Davidson
Lessard/Lessard
Dorney/Hamilton

G. Richardson/ P.Richardson

Richardson/Miller
Nelson M./Nelson S.
Jacques/Cobaugh
Rochette/Taylor
MacDougall/Marceau
Croft/Croft
Courchaine/Sherman
Underhill/Roberston
Martin/Saucier
Collins/Holman/Bean
Pescinski/Bonacorsi
Lennon/ladczak
Morrill/Annon

¥ Lund/Moore
7 Stone/Geodwin
Pepin/Bradley
White/Mattson
Miles/Coskren
Schadlicl/tloyd
Thomas/Bourgeois
Carbone/Brissette
Lombard/Welch
Kretovic/Kretovic
Swist/Clark
Rand/Poirier
Popsie/McDonald
Pillsbury/Poisson
Story/Fulton
LaRoche/Curtin
Nudd/Reardon
Burkush/Belanger
Mattlage/Cote-Burk
Raabe/Raabe
Chase/Stevenson
Topolosky/Topolosky
Morin/lenna
Montambeau/Gill
Labrecque/Daniels
Maltais/Kaitz
Amrol/Dane
Martin/Lynch

753
724
717
709
687
685
674
669
657
657
648
647
647
646
645
643
634
626
623
623
622
612
612
608
607
606
605
604
604
602
601
593
591
573
573
568
567
555
554
552
546
524
523
517
497
489
433
415
414
371
293
258

Team
Richardson/Miller
Courchaine/Sherman
Bouley/Blake
Kretovic/Kretovic
Raabe/Raabe
Kitsis/Workman
Mulleavey/Clary
Underhill/Roberston
Morrill/Annon
MacDougall/Marceau
Pescinski/Bonacorsi
Mattlage/Cote-Burk
Lessard/Lessard
Lennon/Jadczak
Stone/Goodwin

G. Richardson/ P.Richardsor

Nelson M./Nelson Z.
Pepin/Bradley
Lepore/McPherson
Lorden/Semales
White/Mattson
Miles/Coskren
Swist/Clark
Croft/Croft
Chase/Stevenson
Labrecque/Daniels
Giroux/Brenner
Luckern/Davidson
Thomas/Bourgeois
Story/Fulton
Dorney/Hamilton
Jacques/Cobaugh
Martin/Saucier
Collins/Holman/Bean
Lombard/Welch
Rand/Poirier
Popsie/McDonald
Nudd/Reardon
Burkush/Belanger
Pillsbury/Poisson
Maltais/Kaitz
Neison M./Nelson S.
Schadlick/Lloyd
LaRoche/Curtin
Lund/Moore
Montambeau/Gill
Carbone/Brissette
Topolosky/Topolosky
Morin/lenna
Rochette/Taylor
Amrol/Dane
Martin/Lynch

points

score

130
130
104
104
104
101
101
101
101
57
97
97
94
94
94
91
91
91
90
50
50
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